DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

ENGINEERING DIVISION Office: 608/267-0127
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.#|2 ]
TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 1/14/2025
PROJECT Door Creek Stream Restoration
ADDRESS Town of Dunn, WI
PURCHASE ORDER # 20241848
BID / PROPOSAL # 324009
CONTRACTOR Midwest Amphibious Equipment, LLC.
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # COP2
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE Additional dredging required to meet design criteria.
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Actual volume of dredge material greater than originally shown on
design.
5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $59,339.96

'_The original Contract amount was:

$2,460,600.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders:

$60,554.00

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was:

$2,521,154.00

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in
the amount of:

$59,339.96

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be:

$2,580,493.96

The Completion Date will be unchanged by:

0 days

The date of Substantial Compietion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore is:

10/31/2025

Signature Approvals:

B>

Contractor

Public Works Engineering Division

Architect / Engineer (A/E)

H H Digitally signed by Hicklin, Charles
Hicklin, Charles o ses e e oeos

Controller

Public Works & Transportation Committee

Accounting

RES.# 281 ACT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Conslruction Docs\12-Change Orders\32XXXX-Change Order Form {more lhan $10K)-2024-07-12.docx




	Text4: 281


